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Change Summary Document 

Machine Design_PG Program 

Change summary between 2015-16 and 2016-17 admitted batches  

(i.e. 2015 to 17 batch 2016 to 18 batch) 

 

Semester Course Name 
Total 
Hours 

Revision 
Hrs 

% 
Change 

Year of 
Implementation 

I --NO CHANGES--    

2016-18 
II 

Theory of Vibrations with Application 
Design Lab 

50 
14 

40 
07 

80 
50 

III 
Machine Tool Design and Analysis 
 

50 
 

20 
 

40 

IV --NO CHANGES--    

 
Total 114 67 58.77  

 

Evidence enclosed: 

Schemes of 2015-17 batch and 2016-18 batch with changes shown in different colour 

 

  

 Signature of HoS/HoD  
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Change Summary Document 

Machine Design_PG Program 

Change summary between 2016-17 and 2017-18 admitted batches  

(i.e. 2016 to 18 batch 2017 to 19 batch) 

 

Semester Course Name 
Total 
Hours 

Revision 
Hrs 

% 
Change 

Year of 
Implementation 

I 
Modeling and Finite Element Analysis 
Lab 

24 04 17 

2017-19 II 
Elements of Fracture Mechanics 
Research Methodology 
Mechanical Behavior of Materials 

40 
40 
50 

06 
25 
20 

15 
63 
40 

III NO CHANGE    

IV NO CHANGE    

 
Total 154 55 36  

 

Evidence enclosed: 

Schemes of 2016-18 batch and 2017-19 batch with changes shown in different colour 

 

   Signature of HoS/HoD 
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Change Summary Document 

Machine Design_PG Program 

Change summary between 2017-18 and 2018-19 admitted batches  

(i.e. 2017 to 19 batch 2018 to 20 batch) 

 

Semester Course Name 
Total 
Hours 

Revision 
Hrs 

% 
Change 

Year of 
Implementation 

I NO CHANGE    

2018-20 
II NO CHANGE    

III NO CHANGE    

IV NO CHANGE    

 
Total     

 

Evidence enclosed: 

Schemes of 2017-19 batch and 2018-20 batch with changes shown in different colour 

 

 Signature of HoS/HoD  
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Change Summary Document 

Machine Design_PG Program 

Change summary between 2018-19 and 2019-20 admitted batches  

(i.e. 2018 to 20 batch 2019 to 21 batch) 

 

Semester Course Name 
Total 
Hours 

Revision 
Hrs 

% 
Change 

Year of 
Implementation 

I Mechanics of Solids 40 15 37 

2019-21 
II NO CHANGE    

III NO CHANGE    

IV NO CHANGE    

 
Total 40 15 37  

 

Evidence enclosed: 

Schemes of 2018-20 batch and 2019-21 batch with changes shown in different colour 

 

 Signature of HoS/HoD  

  


