



Change Summary Document

Machine Design_PG Program

Change summary between 2015-16 and 2016-17 admitted batches (i.e. 2015 to 17 batch 2016 to 18 batch)

		Total	Revision	%	Year of
Semester	Course Name	Hours	Hrs	Change	Implementation
I	NO CHANGES				
II	Theory of Vibrations with Application	50	40	80	
	Design Lab	14	07	50	2016-18
III	Machine Tool Design and Analysis	50	20	40	2010-16
IV	NO CHANGES				
	Total	114	67	58.77	

Evidence enclosed:

Schemes of 2015-17 batch and 2016-18 batch with changes shown in different colour

KLE Technological University
HUBBALLI-580 031

Signature of HoS/HoD





Change Summary Document

Machine Design_PG Program

Change summary between 2016-17 and 2017-18 admitted batches (i.e. 2016 to 18 batch 2017 to 19 batch)

		Total	Revision	%	Year of
Semester	Course Name	Hours	Hrs	Change	Implementation
I	Modeling and Finite Element Analysis Lab	24	04	17	
II	Elements of Fracture Mechanics	40	06	15	l
	Research Methodology	40	25	63	2017-19
	Mechanical Behavior of Materials	50	20	40	
Ш	NO CHANGE				
IV	NO CHANGE				
	Total	154	55	36	

Evidence enclosed:

Schemes of 2016-18 batch and 2017-19 batch with changes shown in different colour

Signature of HoS/HoD

KLE Technological University
HUBBALLI-680 031





Change Summary Document

Machine Design_PG Program

Change summary between 2017-18 and 2018-19 admitted batches (i.e. 2017 to 19 batch 2018 to 20 batch)

		Total	Revision	%	Year of
Semester	Course Name	Hours	Hrs	Change	Implementation
I	NO CHANGE				
II	NO CHANGE				2019 20
III	NO CHANGE				2018-20
IV	NO CHANGE				
	Total				

Evidence enclosed:

Schemes of 2017-19 batch and 2018-20 batch with changes shown in different colour

Signature of HoS/HoD





Change Summary Document

Machine Design_PG Program

Change summary between 2018-19 and 2019-20 admitted batches (i.e. 2018 to 20 batch 2019 to 21 batch)

		Total	Revision	%	Year of
Semester	Course Name	Hours	Hrs	Change	Implementation
I	Mechanics of Solids	40	15	37	
II	NO CHANGE				2019-21
III	NO CHANGE				2019-21
IV	NO CHANGE				
	Total	40	15	37	

Evidence enclosed:

Schemes of 2018-20 batch and 2019-21 batch with changes shown in different colour

KLE Technological University HUBBALLI-580 031 Signature of HoS/HoD